
IV Rallye Slot CRT 1:24  Waikiki

5 de Octubre de 2013

DIF TOTAL

AL   1º MINUTOS

1 2 Quique Bencomo Subaru Impreza Autoescuela Tenerife Wrc 1 554,27 0,00 0,00   9' 14'' 26

2 3 Roberto Perez Subaru Impreza Arte y Hogar Wrc 2 555,82 1,55 1,55   9' 15'' 82

3 31 Alejandro Franquet Subaru Impreza Crazy Rally Team Wrc 3 565,66 9,84 11,39   9' 25'' 66

4 11 Javier Pacheco Subaru Impreza Print Team-Slot Wrc 4 580,95 15,29 26,68   9' 40'' 95

5 9 Nuria Sosa Subaru Impreza Arte y Hogar Wrc 5 581,73 0,78 27,46   9' 41'' 73

6 30 Fran Romero Volskwagen Polo Frmodelauto Wrc2 1 584,44 2,71 30,17   9' 44'' 44

7 4 Samuel Chavez Porsche 959 Print Team-Slot C1 1 585,49 1,05 31,22   9' 45'' 49

8 6 Juan Gorrin Subaru Impreza Tecnoslot Rally Team Wrc 6 591,92 6,43 37,65   9' 51'' 92

9 8 Oscar Perez Toyota Celica Autoescuela Tenerife A 1 614,33 22,41 60,06 10' 14'' 32

10 34 Maria Jose Delgado Subaru Impreza Diablillos Rojos Wrc 7 617,60 3,27 63,33 10' 17'' 60

11 18 Angel Lopez Subaru Impreza Autoescuela Tenerife Wrc 8 619,08 1,48 64,81 10' 19'' 07

12 19 Victor Concepcion Chevrolet Covette Autoescuela Tenerife C2 1 619,90 0,82 65,63 10' 19'' 90

13 35 Juan Miguel Perez Toyota Celica Arte y Hogar A 2 636,00 16,10 81,73 10' 36'' 00

14 20 Jose Luis Pimienta Ford Fiesta Bazar Manolin Wrc2 2 637,23 1,23 82,96 10' 37'' 23

15 23 Juan Carlos Izquierdo Porsche 911 Autoescuela Tenerife C1 2 642,87 5,64 88,60 10' 42'' 87

16 51 Daniel Alvarez Subaru Impreza Arvelo Slot Wrc 9 643,44 0,57 89,17 10' 43'' 43

17 21 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Ford Fiesta Autoescuela Tenerife Wrc2 3 647,21 3,77 92,94 10' 47'' 21

18 32 Juan Pedro Perez Chevrolet Covette Diablillos Rojos C2 2 650,01 2,80 95,74 10' 50'' 00

19 49 Enrique Hernandez Renault Maxi Clio Bazar Manolin A 3 700,43 50,42 146,16 11' 40'' 43

20 33 Guillermo Perez Ford Fiesta Arvelo Slot Wrc2 4 705,44 5,01 151,17 11' 45'' 44

21 36 Javier Marrero Subaru Diablillos Rojos A 4 708,86 3,42 154,59 11' 48'' 86
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